LKCB - Cheb

Airport details

State Northwest
Country Czechia
Region LK
Elevation 1583ft (482m)
Timezone GMT +1
Coordinates 50.06639, 12.41278
Type land
ICAO code LKCB
IATA code n/a
FAA code n/a
Runway info
Runway 05 /23

length 1002m (3287ft)

bearing 64° [ 244°

width 25m (82ft)

surface grass
Communication
Cheb unnamed entity 122.200
Cheb unnamed entity 122.200
Cheb unnamed entity 122.200
Cheb unnamed entity 122.200
Nearby beacons
code identifier dist bearing
OKG CHEB VOR/DME 0.2 260°
L VRATA (KARLOVY VARY) NDB 21.7 76.2°
GRW GRAFENWOHR NDB 28.8 231.7°
GRF GRAFENWOHR TACAN 29 231.6°
BAY BAYREUTH VOR 30.3 264°
AGD DME 55.1 6.1°
HFX HOHENFELS NDB 55.2 213.1°
ABU ALTENBURG NDB 55.8 6.6°

frequency
115.70

365

405

111.80
110.60
115.30

286

330
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Disclaimer

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to
change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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